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Machine Control and Intelligent Systems

Oguchi, Toshiki

2017

Intelligent Mechanical Systems

Mechanical Innovation

* http://ctrl.mech.se.tmu.ac jp/
P t.oguchi@tmu.ac.jp
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Kojima, Akira Masuda, Shiro Yoshimura, Takuya

1964 1960
2005 2005 2006
C D
1) PD
2)
3) PD
* www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/akojima-lab/ * www.tmu.ac jp/stafflist/data/ma/776.html * www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/vital/
akojima@tmu.ac.jp B< smasuda@tmu.ac.jp B< yoshimu@tmu.ac.jp
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http://www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/akojima-lab/
http://www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/vital/

Service Informatics and Robotics

Honda, Satoshi Kubota, Naoyuki Shimomura, Yoshiki
o EM S)
1969 1961
2001
2005 2012 2005
hnovative Applcaton ofArtifeel htel-
lgence AAAI
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*www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/honda-lab/
X shonda@tmu.ac jp A www.comp.sd.tmu.acjp/kubota-lab/hp/index_jp.htm A www.comp.tmu.ac jp/smmlab/
DX} kubota@tmu.ac.jp X< yoshiki-shimomura@center.tmu.ac.jp

The Service Explorers

CAD 2012
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| Takesue, Naoyuki Nagai, Yukie Wada, Kazuyoshi
1972 2010 1976
2008 2007 Ro# an CoTeSys
2013 PaperAw ard
2018
56
PC

*www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/wada-lab/
X k_wada@tmu.ac.jp

*www,comp,sd,tmu.ac.jp/ntlab/
X ntakesue@tmu.ac.jp *www.comp.sd.tmu,ac.jp/gdd/
X< y-nagai@tmu.ac.jp
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Surface Engineering and Nano-Micro Devices

b | Kaneko, Arata

MEMS

1974

2021

100

MEMS

MEMS

*www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/kanekolab/
DX} kaneko-arata@tmu.ac.jp
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Yang, Ming

1962

2006

*www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/yanglab/
B4 yang@tmu.ac.jp
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Ogata, Satoshi Shimizu, Tetsuhide

1971

2007 « ) Liképing  FM

10nm gom

* www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/ogatalab/

* www.tmu.ac.jp/stafflist/data/sa/4505.html
X< ogata-satoshi@tmu.ac.jp

D} simizu-tetuhide@tmu.ac.jp
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Sugawara, Hiroharu

JST
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APS EEE
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* https://scrapbox.io/tmuMSEsugawaralLabPR/
DX}l hsugawa@tmu.ac.jp



http://www.tmu.ac.jp/stafflist/data/sa/4505.html
https://scrapbox.io/tmuMSEsugawaraLabPR/
http://www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/ogatalab/

Materials and Processing

Kakehi, Koji Kobayashi, Satoshi Takahashi, Satoru
1971
2008
2017 2016
CAD
*www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/composite/ 150
< koba@tmu.ac.jp
*www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/superalloys/ *www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/taka-Iabo/
B4 kkakehi@tmu.ac.jp P takahashi-satoru@tmu.ac.jp

CFRP
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Biomedical Engineering and Biomechanics

Kakuta, Naoto Fujie, Hiromichi

1972 1961
2021
N R Advanced Aw ard
2010
10

*www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/te/
Bl kakuta-n@tmu.ac.jp

*www.comp.sd.tmu,ac.jp/fujielab/
X< fujie@tmu.ac.jp
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Wakayama, Shuichi

1960

2008
AE
PaperAw ard

(AE)

* www.se.tmu.ac.jp/mech/material/top.html
D<] wakayama@tmu.ac.jp
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*www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/obaken/
X< obara@tmu.ac.jp

* www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/bcslab/index.html
X< sii@tmu.ac.jp
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Ergonomics and Assistive Technology

Sakamoto, Naoya Miyoshi, Hiromi Seo, Akihiko

1974 1975

NEDO

2015 2017 2005

*www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/appliedmechanobio/
B< hiromi-miyoshi@tmu.ac.jp
*www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/mechanobio/

DA< sakan@tmu.ac.jp * www.sd.tmu.ac.jp/RDstaff/data/sa/670.html
X aseo@tmu.ac.jp
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Assistant Professors Cooperative Graduate School

Hase, Kazunori

Obo, Takenori

‘ Ando, Noriaki

Tamaoki, Gen
1966

. Tanikawa, Tamio
2012 Toyoda, Mitsuru

Mochimaru, Masaaki

ljiri, Masataka
Qozeki, Takashi

Kono Takahiro

Abe, Yuina Segawa, Takehiko

Murakami, Kazuhiko

Masashi Yamazaki

Yoshida, Makoto

*www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/hase-lab/
< kazunori.hase@tmu.ac.jp

Department of Mechanical Systems Engineering | 15


http://www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/hase-lab/

®TOHO

[ J
1920397 141
. 5
hd
.
?
e
M
g
= B
[ J
191-0065 6-6
*JR 20
10 5
*JR
15 30 10
15 30 10
*JR 15
1910065 66 Tel. 0425858611

< mse-koho@ tm u ac jp>

https//www.conp.so

2022.04

trmu.acjp/medy

SR
i



https://www.comp.sd.tmu.ac.jp/mech/

	小口 俊樹
	児島　晃
	増田 士朗
	吉村 卓也 
	本田　智
	久保田 直行
	下村 芳樹
	武居 直行
	長井 超慧
	和田 一義  
	金子　新
	楊　明
	小方　聡 
	清水 徹英
	菅原 宏治
	筧　幸次
	小林 訓史
	髙橋　智 
	角田 直人 
	藤江 裕道
	若山 修一
	伊井 仁志 
	小原 弘道 
	坂元 尚哉
	三好 洋美
	瀬尾 明彦
	長谷 和徳



